
Date Time Field Guest Home
Wednesday, July 15, 2020 6:00 PM Smith SuperSonics Fussell, Humphreys and Harrell Blue Bombers Reschedule

Thursday, July 16, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Fussell, Humphreys and Harrell Blue Bombers Cardinals
6:00 PM Ruritan Pirates Little Giants

Monday, July 20, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Cardinals Pirates Cancelled
Friday, July 24, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Fussell, Humphreys and Harrell Blue Bombers Little Giants

6:30 PM Kiwanis Pirates SuperSonics
Monday, July 27, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Cardinals Little Giants Cancelled

6:00 PM Smith Cardinals Little Giants From 7/27
Friday, July 31, 2020 6:00 PM Ruritan SuperSonics Cardinals

6:30 PM Kiwanis Pirates Fussell, Humphreys and Harrell Blue Bombers
Wednesday, August 05, 2020 6:00 PM Ruritan Little Giants Pirates

Friday, August 07, 2020 6:00 PM Smith SuperSonics Fussell, Humphreys and Harrell Blue Bombers From 7/15
6:00 PM Ruritan Cardinals Pirates From 7/20

Sunday, August 09, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Little Giants SuperSonics
6:30 PM Kiwanis Cardinals Fussell, Humphreys and Harrell Blue Bombers

Monday, August 10, 2020 6:00 PM Smith SuperSonics Pirates Cancelled
Thursday, August 13, 2020 6:30 PM Ruritan Fussell, Humphreys and Harrell Blue Bombers SuperSonics

Friday, August 14, 2020 6:00 PM Ruritan Little Giants Cardinals
Tuesday, August 18, 2020 6:00 PM Kiwanis Pirates Fussell, Humphreys and Harrell Blue Bombers From 7/31

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 6:00 PM Ruritan SuperSonics Pirates From 8/10
Friday, August 21, 2020 6:00 PM Ruritan SuperSonics Cardinals From 7/31

2020 Winterville Pee Wee Schedule
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697
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